SC8450/SC8460 Series
Automotive-Grade ,Up to150A, High Accuracy Current Sensor with Adjustable
Over Current Fault Detection
Automotive-Grade , Up to150A, High Accuracy Current Sensor with
Adjustable Over Current Fault Detection
Description
The SC8450 series is a new member of SENK SEMI.’s fully integrated current sensor product line, With the industry's first packaging technology,

（V）
Sensitivity *2
（mV/A）
Supply voltag
（V）
SC8450A1FT-100B3
A
Grade 1
(Aec-Q100)
F(-40~125℃)
T
(Reel, 1000
pieces/reel)
± 100 0.5Vcc 13.2
3.3
SC8450A1FT-150B3 ± 150 0.5Vcc 8.8
SC8450A1FT-50F3 ± 50 1.65 26.4
SC8450A1FB-150F3 ± 150 1.65 8.8
SC8460A1FT-100B5 ± 100 0.5Vcc 20
5.0
SC8460A1FT-150B5 ± 150 0.5Vcc 13.33
SC8460A1FT-50F5 ± 50 2.5 40
SC8460A1FT-150F5 ± 150 2.5 13.33
Note1：Type B and F Reference output types when IP=0A
B
 When IP has no current, VIOUT@0A=VREF=0.5VCC, suitable for bidirectional current detection, zero point and sensitivity
change with VCC ratio